ZIMAIZ
I N T E R N A T I O N A L
SURGICAL
INSTRUMENTS
CATALOGUE
Hygiene
& Storage
ZIMAIZ

ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZIMAIZ
I N T E R N A T I O N A L
ZIMAIZ
I N T E R N A T I O N A L
Siebkörbe, Größe 1/2
Baskets, Half Size
Deckel für Drahtsiebkorb  Deckel für Siebkorb
Lid for wire basket  Lid for perforated basket
240 x 215 mm CS140-000  240 x 240 mm CS141-000
Drahtsiebkorb  Siebkorb
Wire basket  Perforated basket
255 x 245 x 100 mm CS140-100
Silikon-Noppenmatte für
Spannrahmen für Drahtsiebkorb  Drahtsiebkorb und Siebkorb
Drape retainer for wire basket  Silicone stud mat for baskets
255 x 255 mm CS146-000  240 x 220 mm CS147-001
Füße (Kunststoff), für Drahtsiebkorb
Feet (Plastic), for wire basket
4 Stk./pcs. CS141-100
HS  9
255 x 245 x 30 mm CS140-030
255 x 245 x 50 mm CS140-050
255 x 245 x 70 mm CS140-070
240 x 240 x 41 mm CS141-041
240 x 240 x 45 mm CS141-045
240 x 240 x 50 mm CS141-050
240 x 240 x 70 mm CS141-070
240 x 240 x 90 mm CS141-090
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA

ZA
ZIMAIZ
I N T E R N A T I O N A L
ZIMAIZ
I N T E R N A T I O N A L
Spannrahmen für Drahtsiebkorb
Drape retainer for wire basket
Drahtsiebkorb
Wire basket
Siebkorb
Siebkörbe, Größe 3/4
Perforated basket
Baskets, Three-Quarter Size
Deckel für Drahtsiebkorb  Deckel für Siebkorb
Lid for wire basket  Lid for perforated basket
375 x 240 mm CS240-000  380 x 240 mm CS241-000
405 x 255 x 100 mm CS240-100
Silikon-Noppenmatte für
Drahtsiebkorb und Siebkorb
Silicone stud mat for  wire basket
405 x 255 mm CS246-000
and perforated basket
380 x 220 mm CS247-000
Füße (Kunststoff), für Drahtsiebkorb
Feet (Plastic), for wire basket
4 Stk./pcs. CS141-100
HS  10
405 x 255 x 30 mm CS240-030
405 x 255 x 50 mm CS240-050
405 x 255 x 70 mm CS240-070
380 x 240 x 41 mm CS241-041
380 x 240 x 45 mm CS241-045
380 x 240 x 50 mm CS241-050
380 x 240 x 70 mm CS241-070
380 x 240 x 90 mm CS241-090
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA

I N T E R N A T I O N A L
Siebkorb
Perforated basket
Spannrahmen für Drahtsiebkorb
Drape retainer for wire basket
Deckel für Drahtsiebkorb
Lid for wire basket
Deckel für Siebkorb
Lid for perforated basket
Drahtsiebkorb
Siebkörbe, Größe 1/1
Wire basket
Baskets, Full Size
455 x 240 mm CS340-000  480 x 240 mm CS342-000
510 x 240 mm CS341-000  510 x 240 mm CS343-000
540 x 255 x 100 mm CS341-100
545 x 255 mm CS346-000
Silikon-Noppenmatte für
Drahtsiebkorb und Siebkorb
Silicone stud mat for  wire basket
and perforated basket
480 x 220 mm CS347-000  Füße (Kunststoff), für Drahtsiebkorb
Feet (Plastic), for wire basket
500 x 220 mm CS348-000  4 Stk./pcs. CS141-100
HS  11
480 x 240 x 41 mm CS342-041
480 x 240 x 45 mm CS342-045
480 x 240 x 50 mm CS342-050
480 x 240 x 70 mm CS342-070
480 x 240 x 90 mm CS342-090
540 x 240 x 41 mm CS343-041
540 x 240 x 45 mm CS343-045
540 x 240 x 50 mm CS343-050
540 x 240 x 70 mm CS343-070
540 x 240 x 90 mm CS343-090
540 x 240 x 70 mm CS343-180
485 x 255 x 30 mm CS340-030
485 x 255 x 50 mm CS340-050
485 x 255 x 70 mm CS340-070
485 x 255 x 100 mm CS340-100
540 x 255 x 30 mm CS341-030
540 x 255 x 50 mm CS341-050
540 x 255 x 70 mm CS341-070
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA